
Padel Masters League

Calendario: 6ta PADEL MASTERS LEAGUE / Liga Escalera 5ra Jornada

Jornada 1
Grupo Fecha/lugar Local Resultado Visitante

Grupo 1 18/02/26 20:00
Cancha 1

Kevin Sandoval 
Ismael Cruz Mares 6-3

Víctor Navarro 
Roberto Fernando Díaz Sánchez

Grupo 2 18/02/26 20:00
Cancha 2

Manuel Flores 
Fernando Zamarron 0-6

Hector Martinez 
Yayo Garcia

Grupo 3 18/02/26 20:00
Cancha 5

Ricardo Treviño 
Jesus Martinez Limon -

Carlos Garcia 
Alejandro Barcena

Grupo 4 18/02/26 20:00
Cancha 4

Humberto Borrego 
Sergio Perez -

Ramon Carlos 
Carlos Ramirez

Jornada 2
Grupo Fecha/lugar Local Resultado Visitante

Grupo 1 18/02/26 20:30
Cancha 1

Víctor Navarro 
Kevin Sandoval 4-6

Roberto Fernando Díaz Sánchez
Ismael Cruz Mares

Grupo 2 18/02/26 20:30
Cancha 2

Hector Martinez 
Manuel Flores 6-4

Yayo Garcia 
Fernando Zamarron

Grupo 3 18/02/26 20:30
Cancha 5

Carlos Garcia 
Ricardo Treviño -

Alejandro Barcena 
Jesus Martinez Limon

Grupo 4 18/02/26 20:30
Cancha 4

Ramon Carlos 
Humberto Borrego -

Carlos Ramirez 
Sergio Perez

Jornada 3
Grupo Fecha/lugar Local Resultado Visitante

Grupo 1 18/02/26 21:00
Cancha 1

Ismael Cruz Mares 
Víctor Navarro 2-6

Kevin Sandoval 
Roberto Fernando Díaz Sánchez

Grupo 2 18/02/26 21:00
Cancha 2

Fernando Zamarron 
Hector Martinez 6-2

Manuel Flores 
Yayo Garcia

Grupo 3 18/02/26 21:00
Cancha 5

Jesus Martinez Limon 
Carlos Garcia -

Ricardo Treviño 
Alejandro Barcena

Grupo 4 18/02/26 21:00
Cancha 4

Sergio Perez 
Ramon Carlos -

Humberto Borrego 
Carlos Ramirez
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